Winter Family Camp 2020 Schedule

Friday, January 17

7:00 PM
8:30

9:00
10:30

Pizza Snack in Dining Hall, Check-in and Cabin Assignments, Relax from Trip

Introductions, Rules, & lce Breakers and
Introduction of Theme

Staff Meeting

Fellowship Time

Saturday, January 18

7:00 AM
8:00

9:00

9:45

10:00
10:15-12:15

10:00-10:25
10:30-11:00
11:05-11:35
11:40-12:10PM
12:15 PM

1:00
2:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

Wake Up!! Clean Cabins

Supplication Service to St. Raphael
Breakfast

Group Ice Breaker — Parents & Campers
Parents to Welcome Lodge

Parents with Speaker

Nursery open

Kids” Rotation #1 — Icebreakers & Games
Kids’ Rotation #2

Kids’ Rotation #3

Kids” Rotation #4

Kids to Welcome Lodge for parent pick-up
Cabin Time - change for afternoon

Lunch

Afternoon Program

Gimme Shop & Bookstore

Cabin Time & Confessions by appointment
Great Vespers & Reflection by Guest Speaker
Group Picture & Dinner

Evening Program & Snack

Sunday, January 19

8:30 AM
11:00
12:00 PM
1:00
*2:00
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:30

8:30

Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Brunch & Family Pictures

Cabin Time & change for snow tubing
Depart for Snow Tubing

Snow tubing

Return to AV

Change clothes

Dinner

Parent Social with Guest Speaker talk
Nursery Open

& Children Movie Time

Pick-up children

Monday, January 20

8:00 AM
8:45
9:30

Supplication Service to St. Artemius
Breakfast, Bookstore open
Departure

Dining Hall
Welcome Lodge
Dining Hall

St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall
Dining Hall

Welcome Lodge Basement
Welcome Lodge

Dining Hall

Various Locations

Various Locations

Various Locations
Welcome Lodge

In Cabins

Dining Hall

Dining Hall
In Cabins & Chapel
St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall
Dining Hall

St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall

Dining Hall
Hidden Valley

Cabins

Dining Hall

Welcome Lodge
Welcome Lodge Basement
Dining Hall

Dining Hall

St. Ignatius Chapel
Dining Hall



*For those who do not go snowtubing, you are welcome to stay at the camp and play board games, enjoy
downtime, or even go into nearby Ligonier!



