Winter Family Camp 2020 Schedule

Friday, January	<u>17</u>		
7:00 PM Pizza Snack in Dining Hall , Check-in and Cabin Assignments, Relax from Trip			
8:30	Introductions, Rules, & Ice Breakers and	•	
	Introduction of Theme	Dining Hall	
9:00	Staff Meeting	Welcome Lodge	
10:30	Fellowship Time	Dining Hall	
	ı	g	
Saturday, January 18			
7:00 AM	Wake Up!! Clean Cabins		
8:00	Supplication Service to St. Raphael	St. Ignatius Chapel	
9:00	Breakfast	Dining Hall	
9:45	Group Ice Breaker – Parents & Campers	Dining Hall	
10:00	Parents to Welcome Lodge	3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
10:15-12:15	Parents with Speaker	Welcome Lodge Basement	
	Nursery open	Welcome Lodge	
10:00-10:25	Kids' Rotation #1 – Icebreakers & Games	Dining Hall	
10:30-11:00	Kids' Rotation #2	Various Locations	
11:05-11:35	Kids' Rotation #3	Various Locations	
11:40-12:10PM		Various Locations	
12:15 PM	Kids to Welcome Lodge for parent pick-up	Welcome Lodge	
	Cabin Time - change for afternoon	In Cabins	
1:00	Lunch	Dining Hall	
2:00	Afternoon Program	2	
3:30	Gimme Shop & Bookstore	Dining Hall	
4:00	Cabin Time & Confessions by appointment	In Cabins & Chapel	
5:00	Great Vespers & Reflection by Guest Speaker	St. Ignatius Chapel	
6:00	Group Picture & Dinner	Dining Hall	
7:00	Evening Program & Snack	Dining Hall	
	27 37 11 37 11 37 11 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31	Z8 .	
Sunday, January 19			
8:30 AM	Orthros & Divine Liturgy	St. Ignatius Chapel	
11:00	Brunch & Family Pictures	Dining Hall	
12:00 PM	Cabin Time & change for snow tubing		
1:00	Depart for Snow Tubing	Dining Hall	
*2:00	Snow tubing	Hidden Valley	
4:00	Return to AV		
5:00	Change clothes	Cabins	
5:30	Dinner	Dining Hall	
6:30	Parent Social with Guest Speaker talk	Welcome Lodge	
	Nursery Open	Welcome Lodge Basement	
	& Children Movie Time	Dining Hall	
8:30	Pick-up children	Dining Hall	
Monday, January 20			
8:00 AM	Supplication Service to St. Artemius	St. Ignatius Chapel	
8:45	Breakfast, Bookstore open	Dining Hall	
0.30	Dicariasi, bookstore open	Dining Fidil	

Departure

9:30

*For those who do not go snowtubing, you are welcome to stay at the camp and play board games, enjoy downtime, or even go into nearby Ligonier!		